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110

150

190

230

270

Brunswick

Coleville

Fryeburg

Kirkman

Ocotillo

baseball

basketball

football

lacrosse

soccer

Capacities Arenas Sports Towns

110

150

190

230

270

1. The arena in Coleville holds 120  more people than Beck Arena..

2. The facility with seating for 110 people is in Brunswick..

3. Of Quinn Arena and Lewis Arena, one holds 270 people and the other is in Fryeburg..

4. Quinn Arena holds 40  more people than the lacrosse facility..

5. The arena with seating for 270 people isn't in Kirkman..

6. The soccer facility holds 80  more people than Beck Arena..

7. Austin Arena isn't set up for lacrosse games..

8. Lewis Arena isn't in Coleville..

9. Of the facility with seating for 230 people and the facility with seating for 110 people, one is set up for baseball games
and the other is Austin Arena..

10. Lewis Arena, the basketball facility and the soccer facility are all different arenas..
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