	Arenas					Sports					Towns											
	Austin	Beck	Elliott	Lewis	Quinn	baseball	basketball	football	lacrosse	soccer	Brunswick	Coleville	Fryeburg	Kirkman	Ocotillo							
110																						
150																						
190 230																						
230																						
270																						
Brunswick																						
Coleville											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron											
Fryeburg																						
Kirkman											Puzzle ID: R954EK For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to											
Ocotillo											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
baseball							Ca	oacit	ies		- A	rena	as			Sport	s			Towns		
basketball						110																
football						150																
lacrosse							190 230											+				
soccer								270														

1. The arena in Coleville holds 120 more people than Beck Arena..

2. The facility with seating for 110 people is in Brunswick..

3. Of Quinn Arena and Lewis Arena, one holds 270 people and the other is in Fryeburg..

4. Quinn Arena holds 40 more people than the lacrosse facility..

5. The arena with seating for 270 people isn't in Kirkman..

6. The soccer facility holds 80 more people than Beck Arena..

7. Austin Arena isn't set up for lacrosse games..

8. Lewis Arena isn't in Coleville ..

9. Of the facility with seating for 230 people and the facility with seating for 110 people, one is set up for baseball games and the other is Austin Arena.

10. Lewis Arena, the basketball facility and the soccer facility are all different arenas..